
LKO-DRY-MH MOHANLAL GANJ_1
Khasara No- 656, 655, 654, 653, 633, 634, Village- Dhanuwasand, Tehsil- Mohanlal Ganj, District- Lucknow,

Pin- 226301

GSTIN : 09AAICK4821A1ZT

GRN

Vendor
Name:
Vendor
TinNo:
Vendor
Address:

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Uttar
Pradesh
09AAACW4202F1ZO

E - 438, 439, TRANSPORT NAGAR,
LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH - 226012

PO No:

Asn No:

Inbound
No:
GRN No:

Invoice
No:
Challan
No:

LKO002P2EJC

LKO002AB3TQ

IN7KWNFD8A

GrnCode130393
03
GTUP/24341909

PO Date:

Asn Date:

Create
Date:
GRN Date:

Invoice
Date:
Challan
Date:

3-3-
2025
3-3-
2025
4-3-
2025
4-3-
2025
4-3-
2025

Sr
No SKU MRP

(INR)
Exp
qty

Recv
qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable
value
(INR)

CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 Weikfield
Cornflour 90 180 180 62.5 11250 6 675 6 675 0 0 0 0 12600

Total 180 180 11250 675 675 0 0 12600

Amount (INR): TWELVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND ZERO RUPEES ONLY
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